2024 © artisJet | artisJet Proud ID Card Printer Datasheet For more information visit artisjet.com
REVOLUTIONIZING CARD PRINTING
Redefine Flexibility, Quality, & Cost-Efficiency with Proud
ID Badges & Membership Cards RFID & VDP Cards Press ID & Access Badges Event Registration Cards Government Issued ID Cards
Advanced CMYK+W Ink System
Eco-friendly, high-efficiency
Certified CMYKW UV inks
High Resolution Output

Ink Type
Goods No.
Ordering Information
DTS UV LED Curing Ink Cartridges
AJ-Proud
Cyan UV LED Ink DTSAT3       DTSAT3-UV06-C-01
Magenta UV LED Ink DTSAT3       DTSAT3-UV06-M-01
Yellow UV LED Ink DTSAT3       DTSAT3-UV06-Y-01
Black UV LED Ink DTSAT3       DTSAT3-UV06-K-01
Cleaning agent 500 ml         AJCA-U-500-001
130 gr Ink Cartridges
Cyan UV LED Ink DTSAT3       DTSAT3-UV06-C-02
Magenta UV LED Ink DTSAT3       DTSAT3-UV06-M-02
Yellow UV LED Ink DTSAT3       DTSAT3-UV06-Y-02
Black UV LED Ink DTSAT3       DTSAT3-UV06-K-02
230 gr Ink Cartridges
Fixing agent 500 ml         AJCP-U-500-001
Varnish Ink Cartridge Optional, on demand
Interface Connectivity USB 2.0 / 3.0